Arlington Public Schools
2015 Site Based Survey
Teachers

Langston HS Continuation
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Arlington Public Schools

cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding) 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
B (very good) 3 60.0 60.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
My school
cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding) 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
B (very good) 4 80.0 80.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The teachers in my school
cumutative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding) 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
B (very good) 3 60.0 60.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The principal in my school
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding) 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
B (very good) 4 80.0 80.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
| feel safe in my school.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 2 200 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
| feel respected in my school.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0




Somewhat agree

1 20.0 20.0 80.0
Neither agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
nor disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0
| feel valued at work.
cumulatve
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 4 80.0 80.0 80.0
Somewhat agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
| feel supported in the school.
cumulatve
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Sqmewhat 2 40.0 40.0 100.0
disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0
| like going to work.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Neither agree 1 20.0 20.0 80.0
nor disagree
Somewhat 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0

The principal at my school

is responsive to

the concerns of schools and student needs.

cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 5 20.0 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The APS work environment promotes employee productivity and success.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 5 20.0 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The APS work environment promotes employee well-being, satisfaction and positive morale.
cumutative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent




Valid Strongly agree 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
Somewhat agree 3 60.0 60.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
There is an atmosphere of open communication in my school.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 2 40.0 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
My principal is responsive to staff.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
Somewhat agree > 40.0 40.0 80.0
Nelthgr agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
nor disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0

My school does a good jo

b of getting impo

rtant school-relat

ed information to parents.

cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 5 20.0 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
Your ability to influence the policies that affect you.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very satisfied 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
Somewhat 2 40.0 40.0 60.0
satisfied
Very dissatisfied 2 200 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The accessibility of your school's counselors to students.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very satisfied 4 80.0 80.0 80.0
Somewhat 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
satisfied
Total 5 100.0 100.0

The Arlington Public Schools curricula are challenging for all students.




cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 5 20.0 40.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0
I have enough planning time.
cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
Somewhat agree 5 20.0 40.0 60.0
Neither agree 2 40.0 40.0 100.0
nor disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0
The central office staff for my instructional programs are accessible to me.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Always 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
Sometimes 2 40.0 40.0 80.0
Rarely 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

My students have enough information to

complete their homework by themselves.

cumutatve
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 60.0 60.0 60.0
Somewhat agree 1 20.0 20.0 80.0
Somewhat 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
disagree
Total 5 100.0 100.0

IVIy stuaents' sCnooIwOrk aevelops Iite sKills, sucn as teamwork, collaporaton, iime management,

anal oot
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cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 4 80.0 80.0 80.0
Somewhat agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

How do you feel about the amount of time your students

spend on homework?

Percent

Frequency

cumu ahve

Valid Percent Percent




Valid My students
spend an

appropriate

amount of their 1 20.0 20.0 20.0

after-school time
on homework.

My students
spend too little of
their after-school 3 60.0 60.0 80.0

time on
homework.

| don’t know. 1 20.0 20.0 100.0

Total 5 100.0 100.0

How do you feel about the number of students in your classes, would you say there are...?

cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid The right number|
of students 5 100.0 100.0 100.0
My school is respectful of cultural differences.
cumulatve
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Always 5 100.0 100.0 100.0
My school is respectful of language differences.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Always 5 100.0 100.0 100.0
My school is respectful of racial/ethnic differences.
cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Always 5 100.0 100.0 100.0

In your opmion, now important ao you tnink IT IS 10 Close tne acaaemic acnievement gap netween

whita ctyudaonte opnd hlaslL ond lonanic ctudaontced
= cumurative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very important 5 100.0 100.0 100.0

DO yoOu pelieve tnat tne acnievement gap can be narrowea supbstantally wniie maintaining nign

ctondorde for oll ~hildropno

cumunatve
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Yes 4 80.0 80.0 80.0
Unsure/l don't 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
know
Total 5 100.0 100.0

IN your opimnion, is it tne responsiniity OT tne pupnIiiC SCNOOIS 10 Close tne acnievement gap between
white stiidents and hlack and Hisnanic stiidents?




Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumu ahve

Percent

Valid

Yes

5

100.0

100.0

100.0




